________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
         ASINE LLC  |  ASINE Ltd                                    email: info@asinegroup.com URL: www.asine-global.com                                                                6.7
C r e a t i n g  T o m o r r o w ’ s  M e m o r i e s
ASVME-
ASVME -
AS25-SATA3_HCF
a standard 2.5” Form Factor pSLC and MLC Flash
Drive. Asine AS25_HCF flash drive delivers

Weight:    80 gr. typ.
Ordering Information:    P/N Structure: AS25-[SATA3]-[cap][t][c][f][h][m]       Remark: Consult factory for allowable P/N's combinations
Ordering Example:
AS25-SATA3-4000-ZM is a 2.5” SSD with 4000GB MLC Flash,
SATA3, operating at -40°C to +85°C
P/N Prefix
AS25-SATA3   SATA3
I/F
         Capacity
C/E/Z,H @M option
1000  1000 GB
 2000 2000 GB
4000  4000 GB
8000  8000 GB
016T          16    TB
C/Z/,H @SP option
1000  1000 GB
 2000 2000 GB
4000  4000 GB
8000          8000 GB
C @T option
2000  2000 GB
 4000 4000 GB
8000  8000 GB
t
C     0°C to +70°C
E   –25°C to +75°C
Z   –40°C to +85°C
f
F  Conformal
    Coating
m
SP   pSLC
M    MLC
T    TLC
Note:
Net capacity depends on
Operating System
 h
 H    H/W Sanitize
       Erase and WP
c
D Conduction
Cool